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Beans Division

Veingry Jekylls
Cougar Hunter
Golden Taint
Mile_High_Magic
Stink Pickles

Franks Division

Hux

Fourth and Drunk
Purple HeyZeus
Big Green Johnson
Tanning Hydes

Total Points

Cougar Hunter
Veingry Jekylls
Purple HeyZeus
Golden Taint
Fourth and Drunk
Big Green Johnson
Mile_High_Magic
Hux

Stink Pickles
Tanning Hydes
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2137.80
2124.70
2080.70
2024.45
2006.40
1920.15
1902.80
1840.45
1794.15
1227.50
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PCT
0.692
0.615
0.462
0.385
0.385

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.538
0.231

DIV
7-1

3-5
3-5
2-6

DIV
5-3
4-4
4-4
4-4
35

PF
1638.45
1775.20
1655.30
1686.10
1462.80

PF
1516.65
1633.35
1632.05
1557.15

982.90
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PA
1555.05
1586.00
1662.60
1841.25
1512.70

PA
1501.10
1464.70
1510.70
1474.95
1430.90

PTS
2124.70
2137.80
2024.45
1902.80
1794.15

PTS
1840.45
2006.40
2080.70
1920.15
1227.50
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